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104 starting

DION Renaud
BIDEAU Jean-Marc
LEQUATRE Geoffroy
CHAMPION Dimitri
DURET Sébastien
HARDY-Romain—
PICHON Laurent
MALACARNE Gael—
CAETHOVEN Steven
CHUZHDA Oteg—
DEGAND-Thomas—
DE-WHLDE Sjef—

DE VOCHT Wim
VAN GOOLEN Jurgen
VERBIST Evert
ELISSONDE Kenny
COURTEILLE Arnaud
ROY Jérémy
GERARD Arnaud
PAURIOL Rémi
SOUPE Geoffrey
VAUGRENARD Benoit
MOUREY Francis
ANTOMARCHI Julien
BERTOGLIATI Rubens
CUSIN Rémi
EFtMKIN-Atexander—
EL FARES Julien
KOCJAN Jure
MEGIAS Javier
PREIDLER Georg
BARDET Romain
BERARD Julien
ELMIGER Martin
GEORGES Sylvain
MINARD Sébastien
SHPILEVSKY Boris—
ZARGARI Amir
MOKROV-Dmitriy—
KOCHETKOV-Pavel—
KOSYAKOV Dmitriy
BOEV Igor
RYBAKOV Alexander
RUDASKOQV Sergei
PRISHPETNYY-Atexandr—
ZAKARIN lInur
ARASHIRO Yukiya
BERNAUDEAU Giovanni
BOUYER Franck
COUSIN Jéréme
HUREL Tony
CHARTEAU Anthony
REZA Kévin
ROLLAND Pierre
ANDERSON Jack
BiBBY tan—
CAMANO lker
DOWNING Russell
MANDRI René

VOR Paul

WINDSOR Dean
BAGOT Yoann
BUFFAZ Mickaél
DEMARET Jean-Eudes—
LABBE Arnaud
MOLARD Rudy
MONIER Damien
VALENTIN Tristan
VOGONDY Nicolas

FRA19780106
FRA19840408
FRA19810630
FRA19830906
FRA19800903
FRA19880824
FRA19860719
FRA19860402
BEL19810509
UKR19850508
BEL19860513
BEL19810503
BEL19820429
BEL19801128
BEL19840627
FRA19910722
FRA19890313
FRA19830622
FRA19841006
FRA19820404
FRA19880322
FRA19820105
FRA19801208
FRA19840516
SUI19790509
FRA19860203
RUS19811202
FRA19850601
SLO19841018
ESP19830930
AUT19900617
FRA19901109
FRA19870727
SUI19780923
FRA19840501
FRA19820612
RUS19820820
IRI19800731
RUS19890613
RUS19860307
RUS19860228
RUS19891122
RUS19880517
RUS19840806
RUS19870718
RUS19890915
JPN19840922
FRA19830825
FRA19740317
FRA19890605
FRA19871101
FRA19790604
FRA19880518
FRA19861010
AUS19870602
GBR19861220
ESP19790314
GBR19780823
EST19840120
GER19860326
AUS19860909
FRA19870906
FRA19790521
FRA19840725
FRA19761103
FRA19890917
FRA19820827
FRA19820223
FRA19770808
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BIHEL César

THILL Tom

KAUPAS Vytautas
AUPAS-Gedimi
KOHLVELTER Kevin—
CHRISTIEJason—

VENTER Jaco
DELAPLACE Anthony

FEILLU Brice

LELAY David
LEVARLET Guillaume
MANGEL Laurent
TORTELIER Etienne—
SIMON Julien
LASCAFrancesco—
RYABKIN Alexander
GOMEZ Yetko—
FERRARI Fabricio

CARDOSO Manuel-Antonioteat—

DE LA CRUZ David
DOMAGALSKI Karol
BAZIN-Nicotas—
BACQUET Fabien
DRUJON Mathieu

LE BOULCH Dimitri
MOMBAERTS Johan
RACAULT Ronan
THIRE Jonathan
TRONET Steven
RUBIANO Miguel Angel
MORENO Francisco Javier
ERMETI Giairo
FERRARI Roberto
MANCUSO Salvatore
PARRINELLO Antonino
SANTORO Antonio
CAUQUIL Yohan
DELAROZIERE-Mathieu—
GIRAUD Benjamin—
TARRIDE Grégoire
PERICHON Pierre-Luc
SISKEVICIUS Evaldas
SKUJINS Toms
VAUBOURZEIX Thomas
ANTONOV Mikhail
KARPENKOVPavel—
KOZYREV-Maxim—
KUNSHIN Alexey
SHALUNOV-Evgeny—
SHILOV-Sergey—
SOKOLOV-Dmitry—
BELYKH Sergey
COLIN Anthony
DRANCOURT Pierre—
DESRIAC Loic

GUAY Julien

KNEISKY Morgan
LALOUETTE Kevin
SCHMIDT Fabien—

LE CORRE Florian
BICHOT Freddy—
PENISKévin—
JARRIER Benoit—
JULES Justin

MALLE Guillaume
OLEJNIK Michat
OLEJNIK Tomasz
VERMEULEN Franck

FRA19880411
LUX19900331
LTU19820401
LTU19880907
LUX19901005
NZL19901222
RSA19870213
FRA19890911
FRA19850726
FRA19830408
FRA19791230
FRA19850725
FRA19810522
FRA19900414
FRA19851004
ITA19880329
RUS19890501
PAN19890309
URU19850603
POR19830407
ESP19890506
POL19890809
FRA19830609
FRA19860228
FRA19830201
FRA19890220
FRA19841006
FRA19881102
FRA19860419
FRA19861014
COL19841003
ESP19890410
ITA19810407
ITA19830309
ITA19860205
ITA19881002
ITA19890913
FRA19850304
FRA19850629
FRA19860123
FRA19910710
FRA19870104
LTU19881230
LAT19910615
FRA19890616
RUS19860104
RUS19920304
RUS19910622
RUS19871020
RUS19920108
RUS19880206
RUS19880319
RUS19900304
FRA19850322
FRA19820510
FRA19890721
FRA19861009
FRA19870831
FRA19840218
FRA19890323
FRA19850527
FRA19790909
FRA19870322
FRA19890201
FRA19860920
FRA19850828
POL19800509
POL19850507
FRA19760410



